STUDENT SENATE BUDGET REQUEST FORM

CLUB NAME:

CLUB ADVISOR:

Telephone Extension Building and Room Number

BUDGET REQUEST FOR SCHOOL YEAR:

PROPOSED EXPENDITURES:

1. $
2

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

TOTAL EXPENDITURES: $

PROPOSED INCOME EARNED:

1.

2.

3.

TOTAL PROPOSED INCOME EARNED: $

SENATE ALLOTMENT: $



